(Month__[Date: _____IName: _____________________Jiocation: ___lGreaterRegion __[Sportcategory: ____| Link to the website:

January

February

March

April

May

June

12.-14.1.2023
19.-21.1.2023
19.-22.1.2023

10.-16.2.2023
24.-25.2.2023
25.-26.2.2023

25.2.2023

4.-22.3.2023
5.3.2023
11.3.2023
18.3.2023

23.3.-26.3.2023
24.-26.3.2023
25.3.2023

15.4.2023
15.4.2023

12.-28.5.2023

13.5.2023

20.5.2023
20.5.2023
27.5.2023
26.-27.5.2023
27.5.2023

Arctic Lapland Rally
Pond Hockey Ruka tournament
Pajulahti games

The Arctic Circle Winter Races
Extreme Stadium Race
50-year Finlandia Ski Marathon

Finland Ice Marathon
Helsinki Ski Weeks
Pirkka Ski Race
Jyvaskyla Ski Marathon
Vuokatti Hiihto

Ypéja CDI & CPEDI

100-year Lahti Ski Games
NUTS Ski Ruka

Winter Warrior Finland
Yllas-Levi-hiihto

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championships
Helsinki City Marathon

35. Terwaholkka- jamaraton

Aulanko MTB
Naisten Kymppi - Women's Fun Run
NUTS Karhunkierros

Helsinki Spring Marathon

Rovaniemi
Ruka
Lahti region

Rovaniemi
Oulu
Lahti

Kuopio

Helsinki

Tampere
Jyvaskyla
Vuokatti

Ypdja
Lahti
Ruka

Akidslompolo
Yllas-Levi

Tampere
Helsinki

Oulu

Aulanko, Hameenlinna
Helsinki

Kuusamo

Helsinki

Lapland
Lapland
Lakeland

Lapland
Coast & Archipelago
Lakeland

Lakeland

Helsinki

Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland

Lakeland
Lakeland
Lapland

Lapland
Lapland

Lakeland
Helsinki

Coast & Archipelago
Lakeland
Helsinki

Lapland
Helsinki

Rally
Pond Hockey
Multisport

Cross-country skiing,
Cycling & Running
Snowcross race
Cross-country skiing

Ice marathon

Cross-country skiing
Cross-country skiing
Cross-country skiing
Cross-country skiing

Equestrian sports
Winter sports
Cross-country skiing

Obstacle Course Race
Cross-country skiing

Ice hockey
Running

Running
Cycling
Running
Trail run
Running

https://arcticrally.fi/en/home/
https://pipolatka.fi/pages/information-in-english
https://pajulahtigames.fi/209-2

https://www.arcticraces.com/
https://www.snowcrossoulu.com/briefly-in-english/
https://www.finlandiahiihto.fi/
https://www.finlandicemarathon.com/https-www-
finlandicemarathon-com-in/

https://helsinkiskiweeks.fi/en/home/
http://www.pirkankierros.fi/en/pirkka-ski-race/
https://www.jyvaskylaskimarathon.fi/?lang=en
https://vuokattihiihto.endurancekainuu.fi/en/
https://www.hevosopisto.fi/en/training-events/ypaja-
cdi-en/

https://lahtiskigames.com/en/
https://www.ruka.fi/en/events/nutsski

https://winterwarrior.fi/
https://www.yllaslevi.fi/en/

https://www.iihf.com/en/events/2023/wm/news/3781
3/to tampere riga in 2023
https://helsinkicityrunningday.fi/en/helsinkicitymarath
on/
http://www.terwamaraton.fi/index.php?id=1&lang id
=l
https://www.tawastcc.fi/aulanko-mtb/info-in-english-
https://naistenkymppi.fi/briefly-in-english/
https://nutskarhunkierros.fi/en/
https://www.helsinkispringmarathon.net/english




July

August

2.-3.6.2023
3.6.2023
8.-11.6.2023
8.11.6.2023

9.-11.6.2023
10.6.2023
10.6.2023
16.6.2023

17.6.2023

17.-18.6.2023
17.-18.6.2023

30.6.-1.7.2023
26.6.-9.7.2023

1.7.2023
1.7.2023

1.-2.7.2023
2.-7.7.2023
5.-6.7.2023

7.-8.7.2023
7.-8.7.2023
7.9.7.2023
7.-9.7.2023
10.-15.7.2023

14.-15.7.2023
14.-15.7.2023
14.-15.7.2023
15.7.2023
22.7.2023
28.7-29.7.2023

29.7.2023
29.-30.7.2023
29.7.-2.8.2023
29.7.-3.8.2023
29.-30.7.2023
30.7.-3.8.2023

Nordic Gravel Series
Strongman Champions League
Kalajoki Dance Camp
Powercup

Kairacross

FNLD GRVL
Savonlinna City Run
Pirkka Cycling

Midnight Sun Gravel

Jukolan viesti
Summer Night running and cycling event

Tour de Kainuu
European Masters Games

Ironman 70.3
Kainuu Trail
Karelian Odyssey

Kainuu Orienteering week
Kairacross

NUTS Yllas-Pallas
Saimaa Cycle Tour

55. Sulkava Rowing Race
Wasa Footballcup
Helsinki Cup

Swamp Soccer World Cup 2023
UCI Tour Lakeland
Finntriathlon

Swim the Arctic Circle
Downhill Swimming

Nordic Gravel Series

Hameenlinna City Marathon
Challenge Turku

Pirkka Rowing Event
Lapland O Week

Swamp Volley

Kairacross

Kimito Island
Kalajoki
Kalajoki
Imatra

Saimaa
Lahti
Savonlinna
Tampere

Helsinki

Porvoo
Forssa

Vuokatti
Tampere

Lahti
Hossa National Park

North Karealia
Jamadsvaara
Yllas

Yllas
Imatra
Sulkava
Vaasa
Helsinki

Hyrynsalmi
Lahti
Joroinen
Juoksengi
Kuusamo
Jyvaskyla

Hameenlinna

Turku

Tampere

Saariselka, Inari
Haukivuori (Mikkeli)
Vatsari

Coast & Archipelago
Coast & Archipelago
Coast & Archipelago
Lakeland

Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland

Helsinki

Helsinki
Lakeland

Lakeland
Lakeland

Lakeland
Lakeland

Lakeland
Lakeland
Lapland

Lapland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Coast & Archipelago
Helsinki

Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lapland
Lapland
Lakeland

Lakeland
Coast & Archipelago
Lakeland
Lapland
Lakeland
Lapland

Cycling

Strongman

Dance

Volleyball tournament

Hike, paddle, endurance
Cycling

Running

Cycling

Cycling

Orienteering

Running, cycling

Cycling

International elite sports

Triathlon
Running

Adventurerace
Orienteering
Hike, paddle, endurance

Trail run

Cycling

Rowing Race
Football tournament
Football tournament

Swamp soccer
Cycling
Triathlon
Swimming
Swimming
Cycling

Running

Triathlon

Rowing Race
Orienteering

Volleyball tournament
Hike, paddle, endurance

https://nordicgravel.com/collections/kimito-island-

2023

https://strongmancl.com/
https://visitkalajoki.fi/en/events/kalajokidance/
https://www.powercup.fi/en
https://kairacross.fi/en/saimaa/2023/event-info

https://www.fnldgrvl.com/
https://savonlinnacityrun.fi/
http://www.pirkankierros.fi/en/pirkka-cycling/

https://www.midnightsungravel.com/

https://jukola.com/2023/en/front-page/
https://suvi-ilta.fi/briefly-in-english/

https://www.tourdekainuu.fi/en/
https://www.emg2023.fi/

https://www.ironman.com/im703-finland
https://www.kainuutrail.fi/en

https://karelianodyssey.fi/en
https://www.rastiviikko.fi/en/2023
https://kairacross.fi/en/yllas/2023 /event-info

https://nutsyllaspallas.com/en/
https://saimaacycletour.com/en
https://www.suursoudut.fi/en/frontpage/
https://wasafootballcup.com/
https://helsinkicup.fi/en/

https://ukkohalla.fi/en/events/swamp-soccer-world-

cup-2023/

https://tourlakeland.fi/
https://finntriathlon.fi/joroinen
https://swimac.eu/en/event-day-info/schedule
https://downhillswim.fi/home/
https://nordicgravel.com/collections/jyvaskyla

https://hameenlinnantarmo.sporttisaitti.com/kilpailut

/kaupunki-maraton/city-marathon-in-hameenlinna/

https://challenge-turku.com/
http://www.pirkankierros.fi/en/pirkka-rowing/
https://www.laplandoweek.com/

https://swampvolley.com/swamp-volley-in-english/

https://kairacross.fi/en/vatsari/2023/event-info




September

October

3.-6.8.2023

4.8.-7.8.2023
6.8.2023
6.8.2023

TBC
11.-13.8.2023

12.8.2023

12.8.2023
13.8.2023

13.8.2022
18.-19.8.2023
19.8.2023
25.-27.8.2023

26.-27.8.2023

2.9.2023
7.-9.9.2023
9.9.2023

9.9.2023

9.9.2023
15.-16.9.2023
16.9.2023
16.-17.9.2023

22.-23.9.2023
23.9.2023
23.9.2023

1.10.2023
6.-7.10.2023
8.10.2023

18.-22.10.2023

SM-viikko / The Week of Finnish
Championships

Secto Rally Finland
Valtteri Bottas Duathlon
Lake to lake swimrun

Ironman
Endurance Quest

Finntriathlon

Luonteri Pyoraily
Raatteen Maraton

Turku Touring Pyoraily
Paavo Nurmi Marathon
Helsinki Marathon
Saariselka MTB Stages

Ironman 70.3 World Championships

Nuuksio Classic Trail Marathon
Lost in Kainuu
Tough Viking

Red Bull 400

Ruskamarathon Lapland
Finlandia Marathon

16th Espoo Rantamarathon
Vuokatin Vaellus

Falling Leaves Lahti
Aland Swimrun
Arctic Trail Run

PirkkaJogging
Vaarojen Maraton
Vantaa Marathon

International Horse Show

Lahti

Jyvaskyla
Pajulahti
Espoo

Kuopio, Tahko
Espoo
Vierumaki

Anttola (Mikkeli)
Raatteen road

Turku
Turku
Helsinki
Saariselka

Lahti

Nuuksio
Kuhmo
Helsinki

Lahti

Levi
Jyvaskyla
Espoo
Vuokatti

Lahti
Ahvenanmaa
Saariselka, UKK Nation:

Tampere
Koli National Park
Vantaa

Helsinki

Lakeland

Lakeland
Lakeland
Helsinki

Lakeland
Helsinki

Lakeland

Lakeland
Lakeland

Coast & Archipelago
Coast & Archipelago
Helsinki
Lapland

Lakeland

Helsinki
Lakeland
Helsinki

Lakeland

Lapland
Lakeland
Helsinki
Lakeland

Lakeland
Coast & Archipelago
Lapland

Lakeland
Lakeland
Helsinki

Helsinki

Awide variety of sports

Rally
Running & Cycling
Swimming & Running

Triathlon
Adventurerace

Triathlon

Cycling
Running

Cycling
Running
Running
Mountain biking

Triathlon

Running
Adventurerace
Obstacle course race

Running

Running
Running
Running
Hiking

Cycling
Swimming & Running
Trail run

Running
Running
Running

Equestrian sports

https://sm-viikko.fi/briefly-in-english/
https://www.wrc.com/en/championship/calendar/wrc
/secto-rally-finland/overview/
https://www.valtteribottasduathlon.com/en/
https://www.laketolake.fi

https://www.ironman.com/im-finland
https://en.northernadventure.fi/endurancequest

https://finntriathlon.fi/vierumaki
https://www.mikkelinklassikot.fi/luonteri-pyoraily/in-

english/

https://raatteenmaraton.endurancekainuu.fi/en/
https://www.turunurheiluliitto.fi/pyoraily/turku-
touring-pyorail
https://paavonurmimarathon.fi/en/

https://www.saariselkamtb.fi/en/
https://www.ironman.com/im703-world-
championship-2023

https://nuuksioclassic.com/en/

https://lostinkainuu.endurancekainuu.fi/en/

https://toughviking.se/tough-viking-helsinki/
https://participate.redbull.com/en/events/red-bull-

400-lahti/2023

https://www.ruskamaraton.com/ruskamaraton-in-
english/

https://finlandiamarathon.fi/
https://www.rantamaraton.fi/in-english/
https://haltioutdoorweekend.endurancekainuu.fi/en/
https://nordicgravel.com/collections/falling-leaves-
lahti-2023

http://www.swimrun.ax/en/
https://www.outdoorexpert.fi/en-arctic-trail/

http://www.pirkankierros.fi/en/pirkka-jogging/
https://vaarojenmaraton.fi/en
http://www.vantaanmaraton.fi/EN
https://helsinkihorseshow.fi/en/helsinki-international-

horse-show/







